Russellville 2025-2026 Athletic Pass

Purchase of the Athletic Pass will give you admission to all home athletic events for the
2025-2026 school year.

NOTE: Does not apply to any MSHSAA District/Postseason events held at Russellville
High School.

2025-2026 Admission Prices:

Adults $5.00

Students/Pre-K/Senior Citizens FREE

Please complete, submit to the Main Admin office or the JH/HS office.
Please make check payable to Cole R-I Schools:

Family: $200 Paid

Individual: $100 Paid

Purchaser Name:

Purchaser Address:

Email Address:

Phone Number:

Family Pass — Family Members in Household (Pre-K, K-12 Students do not need to
be listed):

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Each admission gate will have a list of all who have purchased & all you have to do is check in
with the gate worker when arriving at an athletic contest.



